OWLO05

OUTDOOR WALL LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
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CUSTOM LIGHTING & DECOR + EST. 1983

DESCRIPTION

Designed for elegance and comfort, this wall-mounted
fixture delivers soft, indirect illumination ideal for modern
architectural settings. With its sleek and minimal design,
it creates a subtle glow that enhances ambiance without
glare. Powered by 120VAC, it's perfect for residential
use, especially where a clean and refined lighting
solution is desired. Constructed from durable materials
and finished in a contemporary color palette, this wall
light blends seamlessly into various design aesthetics.

OVERVIEW

*  Outdoor wall mounted

* Up & down glare free

+  100-240VAC

+ P54 suitable for wet locations

* 5 years warranty
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Job Information

Project Name

Type

Location

Quantity

Date

PERFORMANCE

MODEL NAME

POWER CONSUMPTION(10%)
INPUT VOLTAGE

LUMINOUS FLUX (10%)
EFFICACY(4000K RA80)

ccT

CRI

BEAM ANGLE

MATERIAL

FINISH

DIMENSIONS

IP RATING

OPERATING TEMPERATURE
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C

WARRANTY

change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.

OWL05

75W
100-240VAC

240 LM

32 LMW

3000K

80

120° UP & DOWN

DIE CASTING ALUMINUM, PC DIFFUSER

DARK GREY
524"Hx7.17"Wx5.83"D

IP54

-20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)
50000 HRS

5 YEARS
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